
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 
7 

31 
53 
45 
35 
97 
48 

220 

Class 
500 
500 J 
500 
500 LJ 
500 LJ 
500 L 
500 L 
500 L 

Name 
Lucas Dezeró 
Davi Gomide 
Leonardo Tamburro 
Weslley Leandro Ribeiro 
Sarah Conessa de Moura 
Marcia Reis 
Lorise Lipiski 
Vivian Almeida "Draga" 

Overall BestTm 
1:16.769 
1:17.354 
1:17.496 
1:18.614 
1:20.704 
1:25.639 
1:31.500 
1:35.765 

In Session 
3º Treino Classificatório - CBR 500R 
3º Treino Classificatório - CBR 500R 
3º Treino Classificatório - CBR 500R 
3º Treino Classificatório - CBR 500R 
3º Treino Classificatório - CBR 500R 
3º Treino Classificatório - CBR 500R 
3º Treino Classificatório - CBR 500R 
2º Treino Classificatório - CBR 500R 

Modelo 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 

Equipe 
Alemão Pneus 
Honda MotoSchool de Talentos 
Honda MotoSchool de Talentos 
WR 
Cerciari Racing School 
Moretti Racing Team 
Moretti Racing Team 
Moretti Racing Team 
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SuperBike Brasil 2015 
Copa Honda CBR 500R 

FINAL CLASSIFICATÓRIO 

Aut. Zilmar Beux - Cascavel 3,058 km 


